FIFO OPTICS
QUALITY.VALUE.SELECTION.VARIETY.CUSTOMIZATION.
FIFO Optics Co., Ltd
USA Address: 2010 Crow Canyon Place, Suite 100, San Ramon, 94583 U.S.A.
Tel: (925)234-4868                                 Fax: (925)892-6228
E-mail: marketing@fifooptics.com         URL: www.fifooptics.com
China Address: 2nd Floor, B2-B08, Rongqiaojinjiang New World No.66,Jiangbin,
Boulevard West, Fuzhou Fujian, 350002 P.R.China.

1/2.7" / / 172°×130°×64° 139.5°×114.6°×58° 122°×101.3°×52.1° / /
1/3" / / 135.6°×99.4°×71.3° 120°×90°×65° 104°×79.4°×57.6° 29°×23.5°×17.2° 20.2°×16.5°×12.5°
1/4" 133°×110.4°×65° 130°×95.4°×66.9° 80°×62.6°×46.2° 72.6°×56.4°×41.7° 64.6°×50.8°×37.7° 19.2°×15.3°×11.4° 15.3°×11.1°×8.4°
Distortion <-80% <-45% <-63.2% <-42% <16% <-2.5% <-2.5%
Focusing Range ’∞~0.1mm ∞~0.13mm ∞~0.15mm ∞~0.165mm ∞~0.18mm ∞~0.6mm ∞~0.8mm
Dimension ￠17×20.5mm ￠14×17.75mm ￠14×15.56mm ￠14×14.3mm ￠14×14.3mm ￠14×15.36mm ￠14×13.5mm
Weight 6.0g 11.0g 5.1g 3.8g 6.5g 5.5g 5.5g
Item No Resolution Format Mount Focal
Length F/No Back
Focus
Angle
of
View
Distortion Focusing
Range Dimension
FIFO-01922BM 1MP 1/4" M12 × 0.5 1.9 2.2 4.7 120° <-62% 0.05mm~∞ ￠14×11.76mm
FIFO-02024BM 1MP 1/4" M12 × 0.5 2.0 2.4 3.3 156° <20% 0.05mm~∞ ￠17×11.40mm
FIFO-02120BM
1MP 1/3" M12 × 0.5 2.1 2.0 4.92 151° <-60% 0.2mm~∞ ￠17×20.38mm
1MP 1/3" M12 × 0.5 2.1 2.0 4.79 122.2° <-63% 0.2mm~∞ ￠17×18.15mm
1MP 1/3" M12 × 0.5 2.1 2.0 4.79 122.2° <-63% 0.2mm~∞ ￠14×18.15mm
FIFO-02220BM 1MP 1/3" M12 × 0.5 2.2 2.0 5.3 96° <-40% 0.1mm~∞ ￠14×19.90mm
FIFO-02520BM 1MP 1/3" M12 × 0.5 2.5 2.0 5.18 111.8° <-53% 0.2mm~∞ ￠14×18.03mm
FIFO-02920BM 1MP 1/3",
1/4" M12 × 0.5 2.9 2.0 5.0 55° <-5% 0.2mm~∞ ￠14×20.1mm
FIFO-03021BM 1MP 1/3" M12 × 0.5 3.0 2.1 5.35 124° <-24% 0.2mm~∞ ￠14×17.0mm
 Item No Resolution Format Mount Focal
Length F/No Back
Focus Angle of View Focusing
Range Dimension
FIFO-IR02420BM 1MP 1/2.7" M12 × 0.5 2.4 2.0 4.15 130°(D) 0.15mm~∞ ￠15×13mm
FIFO-IR03620BM 1MP 1/3",1/4" M12 × 0.5 3.6 2.0 6.0
80°×58°×102°
---- ￠14×22.23mm
58°×72°×43°
FIFO- IR04316BM 1MP 1/3",1/4" M12 × 0.5 4.3 1.6 7.2
67°×48.4°×88°
0.2mm~∞ ￠14×15.6mm
42.6°×31.4°×54.4°
FIFO-IR04620BM 1MP 1/3",1/4" M12 × 0.5 4.6 2.0 5.63
80°×42°×46°
0.2mm~∞ ￠14×23.03mm
58°×46°×35°
FIFO-IR0620BM 1MP 1/3",1/4" M12 × 0.5 6.0 2.0 8.27

2/3"Format  Far Field Lenses Series
Lenses Accessories
Item No FIFO-04516MAC
Resolution 100lp/mm(2MP)
Format  1/2.3"
Mount M12×0.5
Focal Length 4.5mm
F/No.  1.6
Iris Type Fixed
Distortion <-3.5%
Design Wavelength 400~950nm
Attached between lens and camera, extending the focal length
Extension Tube Kit
Attached between lens and camera, reducing the minimum focusing distance
Item No Specifications
FIFO-PE1.5C 1.5X Extender for C-Mount
FIFO-PE2.0C 2.0X Extender for C-Mount
FIFO-PE2.5C 2.5X Extender for C-Mount
FIFO-PE2CS 2.0X Extender for CS-Mount
FIFO-PE4.0C 4.0X Extender for C-Mount
Item No Specifications
FIFO-PET0.5 0.5mm
FIFO-PET1.0 1.0mm
FIFO-PET2.0 2.0mm
FIFO-PET5.0 5.0mm
FIFO-PET10 10mm
FIFO-PET20 20mm
FIFO-PET30 30mm
FIFO-PET40 40mm
FIFO-PET50 50mm
Adapter Series
FIFO-ADVCFIFO-ADSC
S-mount lens to C-mount adapter V-mount lens to C-mount adapter
F-mount lens to T-mount adapter

>>UV&IR Cut Filter Curves >>Short IR Cut Filter Curves
Bandpass Filters Series Longpass Filters Series
Polarizing Filters Series
Neutral Density Filters Series
FIFO-PLL-Linear Polarizer
FIFO-PLC - Circular Polarizer
FIFO-FND01 - Optical Density=0.1
FIFO-FND02 - Optical Density=0.2
FIFO-FND03 - Optical Density=0.3
FIFO-FND04 - Optical Density=0.4
FIFO-FND05 - Optical Density=0.5
FIFO-FND06 - Optical Density=0.6
FIFO-FND07 - Optical Density=0.7
FIFO-FND08 - Optical Density=0.8
FIFO-FND09 - Optical Density=0.9
FIFO-FND10 - Optical Density=1.0
FIFO Polarizing filters are constructed with dichroic sheets of
laminated polymers that are cemented between protective
glasses. They filter out light polarized perpendicularly to the
axis of the filter.
FIFO offers linear polarizing filters and circular polarizing
filters in most sizes.
Filter Series
Color Bandpass Filte
Item No Specifications
FIFO-BP465 Blue Bandpass UV Block 465nm
FIFO-BP470 Blue Bandpass UV Block 470nm
FIFO-BP500 Green Blue Bandpass 500nm
FIFO-BP525 Light Green Bandpass 525nm
FIFO-BP530 Green Bandpass 530nm
FIFO-BP535 Green Bandpass 535nm
FIFO-BP590 Orange Bandpass 590nm
FIFO-BP635 Light Red Bandpass 635nm
FIFO-BP660 Dark Red Bandpass 660nm
Infrared Pass  / Visible Block Bandpass Filters
Item No Specifications
FIFO-BP695 IR Bandpass 695nm
FIFO-BP735 IR Bandpass 735nm
FIFO-BP800 IR Bandpass 800nm
FIFO-BP850 IR Bandpass 850nm
FIFO-BP880 IR Bandpass 880nm
Color Bandpass Filte
 Item No Specifications
FIFO-LP470 Light Yellow Longpass 470nm
FIFO-LP500 Yellow Longpass 500nm
FIFO-LP515 Yellow Orange Longpass 515nm
FIFO-LP530 Orange Longpass 530nm
FIFO-LP550 Orange Longpass 550nm
FIFO-LP580 Red Orange Longpass 580nm
FIFO-LP590 Red Longpass 590nm
FIFO-LP610 Red Longpass 610nm
FIFO-LP630 Red Longpass 630nm
FIFO-LP640 Dark Red Longpass 640nm
Infrared Pass  / Visible Block Longpass Filters
Item No Specifications
FIFO-LP695 IR Longpass 695nm
FIFO-LP715 IR Longpass 715nm
FIFO-LP780 IR Longpass 780nm
FIFO-LP830 IR Longpass 830nm
FIFO-LP850 IR Longpass 850nm
FIFO-LP920 IR Longpass 920nm
FIFO-LP1000 IR Longpass 1000nm
Single
Transmission Polarization X Y Z L a* b* □E
40.4% 99.321% 38.5 40.8 42.7 70.0 -0.9 1.9 2.2
Parallel